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Rank Country Gold Silver Bronze Total

1 Germany 1 0 1 2

2 Czech Republic 1 0 0 1

3 Russian Federation 0 2 0 2

4 Brazil 0 0 1 1
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Event Date Medal Name NOC Code

Men's Extreme CSL SUN 08 SEP Gold HENGST Stefan GER

Silver GUBENKO Nikita RUS

Bronze GONCALVES Pedro BRA

Women's Extreme CSL SUN 08 SEP Gold VOJTOVA Veronika CZE

Silver MUKHGALEEVA Polina RUS

Bronze TROMPETER Caroline GER
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Rk Run Bib Name Ctry. Status

Bib Start 1 2 3 4 5 6 E.roll 7 8

QF1 - Quarterfinal 1

1 1 GONCALVES Pedro BRA Q
1 - - - - - - - - - -

2 3 STANOVSKY Martin KAZ Q
17 - - - - - - - - - -

3 2 KORPES Ren CRO
8 - - - - - - - - - -

4 4 RODRIGUES Fabio BRA NSC
24 - - - - - - - M - -

QF2 - Quarterfinal 2

1 3 HAYWARD Ben CAN Q
21 - - - - - - - - - -

2 2 GUBENKO Nikita RUS Q
5 - - - - - - - - - -

3 1 SMOLEN Michal USA
4 - - - - - - - - - -

4 4 ZAZIABLO Jaroslaw POL
29 - - - - - - - - - -

QF3 - Quarterfinal 3

1 1 HENGST Stefan GER Q
3 - - - - - - - - - -

2 3 KANCLER Tine SLO Q
11 - - - - - - - - - -

3 4 WEGER Matthias AUT
14 - - - - - - - - - -

4 2 WAHLEN Fredrik SWE NSC
6 - - - M - - - - - -

QF4 - Quarterfinal 4

1 2 HRADILEK Vavrinec CZE Q
10 - - - - - - - - - -

2 1 PRINDIS Vit CZE Q
2 - - - - - - - - - -

3 4 LONG Tren USA
23 - - - - - - - - - -

4 3 CHAPPELL Etienne GBR
18 - - - - - - - - - -
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Heats at 15:36 Quarterfinals at 16:51 Semifinals at 17:18 Final at 17:35

Heat 1 15:36:00

1 GONCALVES P. BRA 1 1

17 STANOVSKY M. KAZ 3 2

32 OTTEN Joris NED 4 3

16 GJOSHI L. ITA NSC
 

Heat 2 15:40:30

8 KORPES Ren CRO 1 1

24 RODRIGUES F. BRA 3 2

25 MCCREERY A. IRL 4 3

9 MARTYNOV N. RUS 2 4
 

Heat 3 15:45:00

21 HAYWARD Ben CAN 3 1

5 GUBENKO N. RUS 1 2

12 RENIA B. FRA 2 3

28 YOSHIDA Taku JPN 4 4
 

Heat 4 15:49:30

4 SMOLEN M. USA 1 1

29 ZAZIABLO J. POL 4 2

20 OCHOA Manuel ESP 3 3

13 DE DIONIGI C. ITA NSC
 

Heat 5 15:54:00

3 HENGST S. GER 1 1

14 WEGER M. AUT 2 2

19 ROHRER Jan SUI 3 3

30 TROIANNOS C. GRE 4 4
 

Heat 6 15:58:30

6 WAHLEN F. SWE 1 1

11 KANCLER Tine SLO 2 2

22 STANOVSKY J. SVK 3 3

27 STANOVSKY S. LAT NSC
 

Heat 7 16:03:00

10 HRADILEK V. CZE 2 1

23 LONG Tren USA 3 2

26 SEUMEL Paul GER 4 3

7 DANGEN Jack NZL 1 4
 

Heat 8 16:07:30

18 CHAPPELL E. GBR 3 1

2 PRINDIS Vit CZE 1 2

31 BILLAUT J. AUS 4 3

15 KARLSSON Max SWE 2 4
 

Quarterfinal 1 16:51:00

1 GONCALVES P. BRA 1 1

17 STANOVSKY M. KAZ 3 2

8 KORPES Ren CRO 2 3

24 RODRIGUES F. BRA NSC
 

Quarterfinal 2 16:55:30

21 HAYWARD Ben CAN 3 1

5 GUBENKO N. RUS 2 2

4 SMOLEN M. USA 1 3

29 ZAZIABLO J. POL 4 4
 

Quarterfinal 3 17:00:00

3 HENGST S. GER 1 1

11 KANCLER Tine SLO 3 2

14 WEGER M. AUT 4 3

6 WAHLEN F. SWE NSC
 

Quarterfinal 4 17:04:30

10 HRADILEK V. CZE 2 1

2 PRINDIS Vit CZE 1 2

23 LONG Tren USA 4 3

18 CHAPPELL E. GBR 3 4
 

Semifinal 1 17:18:00

1st in QF 1

2nd in QF 1

1st in QF 2

2nd in QF 2
 

Semifinal 2 17:22:30

1st in QF 3

2nd in QF 3

1st in QF 4

2nd in QF 4
 

Final 17:35:30

1st in SF 1

2nd in SF 1

1st in SF 2

2nd In SF 2
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Rk Run Bib Name Ctry. Status

Bib Start 1 2 3 4 5 6 E.roll 7 8

Heat 1

1 1 GONCALVES Pedro BRA Q
1 - - - - - - - - - -

2 3 STANOVSKY Martin KAZ Q
17 - - - - - - - - - -

3 4 OTTEN Joris NED
32 - - - - - - - - - -

4 2 GJOSHI Lorand ITA NSC
16 - - - - - - M - - M

Heat 2

1 1 KORPES Ren CRO Q
8 - - - - - - - - - -

2 3 RODRIGUES Fabio BRA Q
24 - - - - - - - - - -

3 4 MCCREERY Alistair IRL
25 - - - - - - - - - -

4 2 MARTYNOV Nikita RUS
9 - - - - - - - - - -

Heat 3

1 3 HAYWARD Ben CAN Q
21 - - - - - - - - - -

2 1 GUBENKO Nikita RUS Q
5 - - - - - - - - - -

3 2 RENIA Benjamin FRA
12 - - - - - - - - - -

4 4 YOSHIDA Taku JPN
28 - - - - - - - - - -

Heat 4

1 1 SMOLEN Michal USA Q
4 - - - - - - - - - -

2 4 ZAZIABLO Jaroslaw POL Q
29 - - - - - - - - - -

3 3 OCHOA Manuel ESP
20 - - - - - - - - - -

4 2 DE DIONIGI Christian ITA NSC
13 - - - - M - - - - -
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Rk Run Bib Name Ctry. Status

Bib Start 1 2 3 4 5 6 E.roll 7 8

Heat 5

1 1 HENGST Stefan GER Q
3 - - - - - - - - - -

2 2 WEGER Matthias AUT Q
14 - - - - - - - - - -

3 3 ROHRER Jan SUI
19 - - - - - - - - - -

4 4 TROIANNOS Charalampos GRE
30 - - - - - - - - - -

Heat 6

1 1 WAHLEN Fredrik SWE Q
6 - - - - - - - - - -

2 2 KANCLER Tine SLO Q
11 - - - - - - - - - -

3 3 STANOVSKY Jakub SVK
22 - - - - - - - - - -

4 4 STANOVSKY Samuel LAT NSC
27 - - - - - - - - M -

Heat 7

1 2 HRADILEK Vavrinec CZE Q
10 - - - - - - - - - -

2 3 LONG Tren USA Q
23 - - - - - - - - - -

3 4 SEUMEL Paul GER
26 - - - - - - - - - -

4 1 DANGEN Jack NZL
7 - - - - - - - - - -

Heat 8

1 3 CHAPPELL Etienne GBR Q
18 - - - - - - - - - -

2 1 PRINDIS Vit CZE Q
2 - - - - - - - - - -

3 4 BILLAUT Julien AUS
31 - - - - - - - - - -

4 2 KARLSSON Max SWE
15 - - - - - - - - - -
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Heats at 15:36 Quarterfinals at 16:51 Semifinals at 17:18 Final at 17:35

Heat 1 15:36:00

1 GONCALVES P. BRA 1 1

17 STANOVSKY M. KAZ 3 2

32 OTTEN Joris NED 4 3

16 GJOSHI L. ITA NSC
 

Heat 2 15:40:30

8 KORPES Ren CRO 1 1

24 RODRIGUES F. BRA 3 2

25 MCCREERY A. IRL 4 3

9 MARTYNOV N. RUS 2 4
 

Heat 3 15:45:00

21 HAYWARD Ben CAN 3 1

5 GUBENKO N. RUS 1 2

12 RENIA B. FRA 2 3

28 YOSHIDA Taku JPN 4 4
 

Heat 4 15:49:30

4 SMOLEN M. USA 1 1

29 ZAZIABLO J. POL 4 2

20 OCHOA Manuel ESP 3 3

13 DE DIONIGI C. ITA NSC
 

Heat 5 15:54:00

3 HENGST S. GER 1 1

14 WEGER M. AUT 2 2

19 ROHRER Jan SUI 3 3

30 TROIANNOS C. GRE 4 4
 

Heat 6 15:58:30

6 WAHLEN F. SWE 1 1

11 KANCLER Tine SLO 2 2

22 STANOVSKY J. SVK 3 3

27 STANOVSKY S. LAT NSC
 

Heat 7 16:03:00

10 HRADILEK V. CZE 2 1

23 LONG Tren USA 3 2

26 SEUMEL Paul GER 4 3

7 DANGEN Jack NZL 1 4
 

Heat 8 16:07:30

18 CHAPPELL E. GBR 3 1

2 PRINDIS Vit CZE 1 2

31 BILLAUT J. AUS 4 3

15 KARLSSON Max SWE 2 4
 

Quarterfinal 1 16:51:00

1st in 1/8 F 1

2nd in 1/8 F 1

1st in 1/8 F 2

2nd in 1/8 F 2
 

Quarterfinal 2 16:55:30

1st in 1/8 F 3

2nd in 1/8 F 3

1st in 1/8 F 4

2nd in 1/8 F 4
 

Quarterfinal 3 17:00:00

1st in 1/8 F 5

2nd in 1/8 F 5

1st in 1/8 F 6

2nd in 1/8 F 6
 

Quarterfinal 4 17:04:30

1st in 1/8 F 7

2nd in 1/8 F 7

1st in 1/8 F 8

2nd in 1/8 F 8
 

Semifinal 1 17:18:00

1st in QF 1

2nd in QF 1

1st in QF 2

2nd in QF 2
 

Semifinal 2 17:22:30

1st in QF 3

2nd in QF 3

1st in QF 4

2nd in QF 4
 

Final 17:35:30

1st in SF 1

2nd in SF 1

1st in SF 2

2nd In SF 2
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Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time

FINAL

1 3 HENGST Stefan GER

2 5 GUBENKO Nikita RUS

3 1 GONCALVES Pedro BRA

4 10 HRADILEK Vavrinec CZE

SEMIFINALS

5 11 KANCLER Tine SLO 56.04

6 21 HAYWARD Ben CAN 57.04

7 2 PRINDIS Vit CZE 55.06

8 17 STANOVSKY Martin KAZ 56.56

QUARTERFINALS

9 4 SMOLEN Michal USA 55.15

10 8 KORPES Ren CRO 55.78

11 14 WEGER Matthias AUT 56.20

12 23 LONG Tren USA 57.29

13 6 WAHLEN Fredrik SWE 55.37

14 18 CHAPPELL Etienne GBR 56.61

15 24 RODRIGUES Fabio BRA 57.37

16 29 ZAZIABLO Jaroslaw POL 58.02

Heats

17 12 RENIA Benjamin FRA 56.10

18 19 ROHRER Jan SUI 56.71

19 20 OCHOA Manuel ESP 56.78

20 22 STANOVSKY Jakub SVK 57.05

21 25 MCCREERY Alistair IRL 57.40

22 26 SEUMEL Paul GER 57.41

23 31 BILLAUT Julien AUS 58.87

24 32 OTTEN Joris NED 61.15

25 7 DANGEN Jack NZL 55.55

26 9 MARTYNOV Nikita RUS 55.83

27 13 DE DIONIGI Christian ITA 56.12

28 15 KARLSSON Max SWE 56.40

29 16 GJOSHI Lorand ITA 56.42

30 27 STANOVSKY Samuel LAT 57.57

31 28 YOSHIDA Taku JPN 57.84

32 30 TROIANNOS Charalampos GRE 58.59

TRIAL ROUND

33 t 81 ECHANIZ Pau ESP 57.73

34 t 72 WOS Michal POL 58.19

35 t 79 RAJNIAK Boris SVK 58.62

36 t 92 YERENGAIPOV Kuanysh KAZ 58.77

37 t 87 KARLIVANS Toms LAT 59.04

38 t 64 JEFFERY Robin AUS 60.79

t 52 CORTEZ Geronimo ARG

t 68 AKINYEMI Johnathan NGR

t 83 ALVARENGA Frederico POR

t 90 CONTRERAS Matias ARG
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Rk Run Bib Name Ctry. Status

Bib Start 1 2 3 4 5 6 E.roll 7 8

Final Heat

1 2 HENGST Stefan GER
3 - - - - - - - - - -

2 3 GUBENKO Nikita RUS
5 - - - - - - - - - -

3 1 GONCALVES Pedro BRA
1 - - - - - - - - - -

4 4 HRADILEK Vavrinec CZE NSC
10 - M - - - - - - - -
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Heats at 15:36 Quarterfinals at 16:51 Semifinals at 17:18 Final at 17:35

Heat 1 15:36:00

1 GONCALVES P. BRA 1 1

17 STANOVSKY M. KAZ 3 2

32 OTTEN Joris NED 4 3

16 GJOSHI L. ITA NSC
 

Heat 2 15:40:30

8 KORPES Ren CRO 1 1

24 RODRIGUES F. BRA 3 2

25 MCCREERY A. IRL 4 3

9 MARTYNOV N. RUS 2 4
 

Heat 3 15:45:00

21 HAYWARD Ben CAN 3 1

5 GUBENKO N. RUS 1 2

12 RENIA B. FRA 2 3

28 YOSHIDA Taku JPN 4 4
 

Heat 4 15:49:30

4 SMOLEN M. USA 1 1

29 ZAZIABLO J. POL 4 2

20 OCHOA Manuel ESP 3 3

13 DE DIONIGI C. ITA NSC
 

Heat 5 15:54:00

3 HENGST S. GER 1 1

14 WEGER M. AUT 2 2

19 ROHRER Jan SUI 3 3

30 TROIANNOS C. GRE 4 4
 

Heat 6 15:58:30

6 WAHLEN F. SWE 1 1

11 KANCLER Tine SLO 2 2

22 STANOVSKY J. SVK 3 3

27 STANOVSKY S. LAT NSC
 

Heat 7 16:03:00

10 HRADILEK V. CZE 2 1

23 LONG Tren USA 3 2

26 SEUMEL Paul GER 4 3

7 DANGEN Jack NZL 1 4
 

Heat 8 16:07:30

18 CHAPPELL E. GBR 3 1

2 PRINDIS Vit CZE 1 2

31 BILLAUT J. AUS 4 3

15 KARLSSON Max SWE 2 4
 

Quarterfinal 1 16:51:00

1 GONCALVES P. BRA 1 1

17 STANOVSKY M. KAZ 3 2

8 KORPES Ren CRO 2 3

24 RODRIGUES F. BRA NSC
 

Quarterfinal 2 16:55:30

21 HAYWARD Ben CAN 3 1

5 GUBENKO N. RUS 2 2

4 SMOLEN M. USA 1 3

29 ZAZIABLO J. POL 4 4
 

Quarterfinal 3 17:00:00

3 HENGST S. GER 1 1

11 KANCLER Tine SLO 3 2

14 WEGER M. AUT 4 3

6 WAHLEN F. SWE NSC
 

Quarterfinal 4 17:04:30

10 HRADILEK V. CZE 2 1

2 PRINDIS Vit CZE 1 2

23 LONG Tren USA 4 3

18 CHAPPELL E. GBR 3 4
 

Semifinal 1 17:18:00

1 GONCALVES P. BRA 1 1

5 GUBENKO N. RUS 2 2

21 HAYWARD Ben CAN 4 3

17 STANOVSKY M. KAZ 3 4
 

Semifinal 2 17:22:30

3 HENGST S. GER 2 1

10 HRADILEK V. CZE 3 2

11 KANCLER Tine SLO 4 3

2 PRINDIS Vit CZE NSC
 

Final 17:35:30

3 HENGST S. GER 2 1

5 GUBENKO N. RUS 3 2

1 GONCALVES P. BRA 1 3

10 HRADILEK V. CZE NSC
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Rk Run Bib Name Ctry. Status

Bib Start 1 2 3 4 5 6 E.roll 7 8

SF1 - Semifinal 1

1 1 GONCALVES Pedro BRA Q
1 - - - - - - - - - -

2 2 GUBENKO Nikita RUS Q
5 - - - - - - - - - -

3 4 HAYWARD Ben CAN
21 - - - - - - - - - -

4 3 STANOVSKY Martin KAZ
17 - - - - - - - - - -

SF2 - Semifinal 2

1 2 HENGST Stefan GER Q
3 - - - - - - - - - -

2 3 HRADILEK Vavrinec CZE Q
10 - - - - - - - - - -

3 4 KANCLER Tine SLO
11 - - - - - - - - - -

4 1 PRINDIS Vit CZE NSC
2 - - - M - - - - - -
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Heats at 15:36 Quarterfinals at 16:51 Semifinals at 17:18 Final at 17:35

Heat 1 15:36:00

1 GONCALVES P. BRA 1 1

17 STANOVSKY M. KAZ 3 2

32 OTTEN Joris NED 4 3

16 GJOSHI L. ITA NSC
 

Heat 2 15:40:30

8 KORPES Ren CRO 1 1

24 RODRIGUES F. BRA 3 2

25 MCCREERY A. IRL 4 3

9 MARTYNOV N. RUS 2 4
 

Heat 3 15:45:00

21 HAYWARD Ben CAN 3 1

5 GUBENKO N. RUS 1 2

12 RENIA B. FRA 2 3

28 YOSHIDA Taku JPN 4 4
 

Heat 4 15:49:30

4 SMOLEN M. USA 1 1

29 ZAZIABLO J. POL 4 2

20 OCHOA Manuel ESP 3 3

13 DE DIONIGI C. ITA NSC
 

Heat 5 15:54:00

3 HENGST S. GER 1 1

14 WEGER M. AUT 2 2

19 ROHRER Jan SUI 3 3

30 TROIANNOS C. GRE 4 4
 

Heat 6 15:58:30

6 WAHLEN F. SWE 1 1

11 KANCLER Tine SLO 2 2

22 STANOVSKY J. SVK 3 3

27 STANOVSKY S. LAT NSC
 

Heat 7 16:03:00

10 HRADILEK V. CZE 2 1

23 LONG Tren USA 3 2

26 SEUMEL Paul GER 4 3

7 DANGEN Jack NZL 1 4
 

Heat 8 16:07:30

18 CHAPPELL E. GBR 3 1

2 PRINDIS Vit CZE 1 2

31 BILLAUT J. AUS 4 3

15 KARLSSON Max SWE 2 4
 

Quarterfinal 1 16:51:00

1 GONCALVES P. BRA 1 1

17 STANOVSKY M. KAZ 3 2

8 KORPES Ren CRO 2 3

24 RODRIGUES F. BRA NSC
 

Quarterfinal 2 16:55:30

21 HAYWARD Ben CAN 3 1

5 GUBENKO N. RUS 2 2

4 SMOLEN M. USA 1 3

29 ZAZIABLO J. POL 4 4
 

Quarterfinal 3 17:00:00

3 HENGST S. GER 1 1

11 KANCLER Tine SLO 3 2

14 WEGER M. AUT 4 3

6 WAHLEN F. SWE NSC
 

Quarterfinal 4 17:04:30

10 HRADILEK V. CZE 2 1

2 PRINDIS Vit CZE 1 2

23 LONG Tren USA 4 3

18 CHAPPELL E. GBR 3 4
 

Semifinal 1 17:18:00

1 GONCALVES P. BRA 1 1

5 GUBENKO N. RUS 2 2

21 HAYWARD Ben CAN 4 3

17 STANOVSKY M. KAZ 3 4
 

Semifinal 2 17:22:30

3 HENGST S. GER 2 1

10 HRADILEK V. CZE 3 2

11 KANCLER Tine SLO 4 3

2 PRINDIS Vit CZE NSC
 

Final 17:35:30

1st in SF 1

2nd in SF 1

1st in SF 2

2nd In SF 2
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Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry.
Wild
Card

ICF
Rank

Time Behind

1 54 GONCALVES Pedro BRA 54.02 0.00 Q

2 82 PRINDIS Vit CZE 55.06 +1.04 Q

3 63 HENGST Stefan GER 55.08 +1.06 Q

4 55 SMOLEN Michal USA 55.15 +1.13 Q

5 71 GUBENKO Nikita RUS 55.28 +1.26 Q

6 57 WAHLEN Fredrik SWE 55.37 +1.35 Q

7 78 DANGEN Jack NZL 55.55 +1.53 Q

8 67 KORPES Ren CRO 55.78 +1.76 Q

9 51 MARTYNOV Nikita RUS 55.83 +1.81 Q

10 84 HRADILEK Vavrinec CZE 55.87 +1.85 Q

11 62 KANCLER Tine SLO 56.04 +2.02 Q

12 53 RENIA Benjamin FRA 56.10 +2.08 Q

13 66 DE DIONIGI Christian ITA 56.12 +2.10 Q

14 60 WEGER Matthias AUT 56.20 +2.18 Q

15 74 KARLSSON Max SWE 56.40 +2.38 Q

16 65 GJOSHI Lorand ITA 56.42 +2.40 Q

17 77 STANOVSKY Martin KAZ 56.56 +2.54 Q

18 59 CHAPPELL Etienne GBR 56.61 +2.59 Q

19 70 ROHRER Jan SUI 56.71 +2.69 Q

20 69 OCHOA Manuel ESP 56.78 +2.76 Q

21 58 HAYWARD Ben CAN 57.04 +3.02 Q

22 75 STANOVSKY Jakub SVK 57.05 +3.03 Q

23 88 LONG Tren USA 57.29 +3.27 Q

24 56 RODRIGUES Fabio BRA 57.37 +3.35 Q

25 85 MCCREERY Alistair IRL 57.40 +3.38 Q

26 76 SEUMEL Paul GER 57.41 +3.39 Q

27 73 STANOVSKY Samuel LAT 57.57 +3.55 Q

28 81 ECHANIZ Pau ESP 57.73 +3.71

29 91 YOSHIDA Taku JPN 57.84 +3.82 Q

30 89 ZAZIABLO Jaroslaw POL 58.02 +4.00 Q

31 72 WOS Michal POL 58.19 +4.17

32 86 TROIANNOS Charalampos GRE 58.59 +4.57 Q

33 79 RAJNIAK Boris SVK 58.62 +4.60

34 92 YERENGAIPOV Kuanysh KAZ 58.77 +4.75

35 80 BILLAUT Julien AUS 58.87 +4.85 Q

36 87 KARLIVANS Toms LAT 59.04 +5.02

37 64 JEFFERY Robin AUS 60.79 +6.77

38 61 OTTEN Joris NED 61.15 +7.13 Q

39 52 CORTEZ Geronimo ARG DNS

40 68 AKINYEMI Johnathan NGR DNS

41 83 ALVARENGA Frederico POR DNS

42 90 CONTRERAS Matias ARG DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
BAILEY Kellie
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Start
Order

Bib
No.

Name Ctry.
ICF

Rank
Start Time Total

1 92 YERENGAIPOV Kuanysh KAZ 17:33:00

2 91 YOSHIDA Taku JPN 17:33:30

3 90 CONTRERAS Matias ARG 17:34:00

4 89 ZAZIABLO Jaroslaw POL 17:34:30

5 88 LONG Tren USA 17:35:00

6 87 KARLIVANS Toms LAT 17:35:30

7 86 TROIANNOS Charalampos GRE 17:36:00

8 85 MCCREERY Alistair IRL 17:36:30

9 84 HRADILEK Vavrinec CZE 17:37:00

10 83 ALVARENGA Frederico POR 17:37:30

11 82 PRINDIS Vit CZE 17:38:00

12 81 ECHANIZ Pau ESP 17:38:30

13 80 BILLAUT Julien AUS 17:39:00

14 79 RAJNIAK Boris SVK 17:39:30

15 78 DANGEN Jack NZL 17:40:00

16 77 STANOVSKY Martin KAZ 17:40:30

17 76 SEUMEL Paul GER 17:41:00

18 75 STANOVSKY Jakub SVK 17:41:30

19 74 KARLSSON Max SWE 17:42:00

20 73 STANOVSKY Samuel LAT 17:42:30

21 72 WOS Michal POL 17:43:00

22 71 GUBENKO Nikita RUS 17:43:30

23 70 ROHRER Jan SUI 17:44:00

24 69 OCHOA Manuel ESP 17:44:30

25 68 AKINYEMI Johnathan NGR 17:45:00

26 67 KORPES Ren CRO 17:45:30

27 66 DE DIONIGI Christian ITA 17:46:00

28 65 GJOSHI Lorand ITA 17:46:30

29 64 JEFFERY Robin AUS 17:47:00

30 63 HENGST Stefan GER 17:47:30

31 62 KANCLER Tine SLO 17:48:00

32 61 OTTEN Joris NED 17:48:30

33 60 WEGER Matthias AUT 17:49:00

34 59 CHAPPELL Etienne GBR 17:49:30

35 58 HAYWARD Ben CAN 17:50:00

36 57 WAHLEN Fredrik SWE 17:50:30

37 56 RODRIGUES Fabio BRA 17:51:00

38 55 SMOLEN Michal USA 17:51:30

39 54 GONCALVES Pedro BRA 17:52:00

40 53 RENIA Benjamin FRA 17:52:30

41 52 CORTEZ Geronimo ARG 17:53:00

42 51 MARTYNOV Nikita RUS 17:53:30



2019 ICF EXTREME CANOE SLALOM

Women's Extreme Canoe Slalom

Quarterfinals

White Water Centre Prague Troja

Start Time: 16:33

SUN 08 SEP 2019
Prague

World Championships

Results Analysis

Page 1/1Report Created SUN 8 SEP 2019 16:49CSL-------------------------------_ 1.0

Rk Run Bib Name Ctry. Status

Bib Start 1 2 3 4 5 6 E.roll 7 8

QF1 - Quarterfinal 1

1 1 MUKHGALEEVA Polina RUS Q
1 - - - - - - - - - -

2 3 LAFONT Marie-Zelia FRA Q
12 - - - - - - - - - -

3 2 DONNELLY Sage USA
8 - - - - - - - - - -

4 4 SOUZA COSTA Marina BRA
16 - - - - - - - - - -

QF2 - Quarterfinal 2

1 2 JONES Luuka NZL Q
5 - - - - - - - - - -

2 1 VOJTOVA Veronika CZE Q
4 - - - - - - - - - -

3 4 BALDO Anna ITA
13 - - - - - - - - - -

4 3 TULA Zofia POL
9 - - - - - - - - - -

QF3 - Quarterfinal 3

1 3 WEGMAN Martina NED Q
10 - - - - - - - - - -

2 2 NEE Ashley USA Q
6 - - - - - - - - - -

3 1 HILGERTOVA Amalie CZE
3 - - - - - - - - - -

4 4 DANIELS Haley CAN
14 - - - - - - - - - -

QF4 - Quarterfinal 4

1 1 TROMPETER Caroline GER Q
2 - - - - - - - - - -

2 2 SPAGNOL Agata ITA Q
7 - - - - - - - - - -

3 3 FOX Noemie AUS NSC
11 - - - - M - - - M -

4 4 COSTA Carmen ESP NSC
15 - - - - M - - - - -



2019 ICF EXTREME CANOE SLALOM

Women's Extreme Canoe Slalom

Finals

White Water Centre Prague Troja

Start Time: 16:33

SUN 08 SEP 2019
Prague

World Championships

Results Bracket

Page 1/1Report Created SUN 8 SEP 2019 16:49CSL-------------------------------_ 1.0

Quarterfinal heats at 16:33 Semifinal heats at 17:09 Final heats at 17:29

Quarterfinal 1 16:33:00

1 MUKHGALEEVA Polina RUS 1 1

12 LAFONT Marie-Zelia FRA 3 2

8 DONNELLY Sage USA 2 3

16 SOUZA COSTA Marina BRA 4 4
 

Quarterfinal 2 16:37:30

5 JONES Luuka NZL 2 1

4 VOJTOVA Veronika CZE 1 2

13 BALDO Anna ITA 4 3

9 TULA Zofia POL 3 4
 

Quarterfinal 3 16:42:00

10 WEGMAN Martina NED 3 1

6 NEE Ashley USA 2 2

3 HILGERTOVA Amalie CZE 1 3

14 DANIELS Haley CAN 4 4
 

Quarterfinal 4 16:46:30

2 TROMPETER Caroline GER 1 1

7 SPAGNOL Agata ITA 2 2

11 FOX Noemie AUS NSC

15 COSTA Carmen ESP NSC
 

Semifinal 1 17:09:00

1st in QF 1

2nd in QF 1

1st in QF 2

2nd in QF 2
 

Semifinal 2 17:13:30

1st in QF 3

2nd in QF 3

1st in QF 4

2nd in QF 4
 

Final 17:29:00

1st in SF 1

2nd in SF 1

1st in SF 2

2nd In SF 2
 



2019 ICF EXTREME CANOE SLALOM

Women's Extreme Canoe Slalom

Finals

White Water Centre Prague Troja

Start Time: 17:29

SUN 08 SEP 2019
Prague

World Championships

Results

Page 1/1Report Created SUN 8 SEP 2019 17:29CSL-------------------------------_ 1.0

Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time

FINAL

1 4 VOJTOVA Veronika CZE

2 1 MUKHGALEEVA Polina RUS

3 2 TROMPETER Caroline GER

4 6 NEE Ashley USA

SEMIFINALS

5 5 JONES Luuka NZL 58.59

6 10 WEGMAN Martina NED 60.08

7 7 SPAGNOL Agata ITA 59.29

8 12 LAFONT Marie-Zelia FRA 60.49

QUARTERFINALS

9 3 HILGERTOVA Amalie CZE 58.28

10 8 DONNELLY Sage USA 59.37

11 11 FOX Noemie AUS 60.19

12 13 BALDO Anna ITA 60.60

13 9 TULA Zofia POL 59.55

14 14 DANIELS Haley CAN 61.13

15 15 COSTA Carmen ESP 61.56

16 16 SOUZA COSTA Marina BRA 62.29

TRIAL ROUND

17 t 14 LAWRENCE Rosalyn AUS 61.68

18 t 8 THOMAS Hannah NZL 61.76

19 t 2 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS 61.83

20 t 3 ESTACIA NETA Omira BRA 62.66

21 t 22 ECHARRI Xanet ESP 63.38

t 1 RIQUELME Nadia ARG

t 15 CASSINI Maria Luz ARG

t 23 MAHEU Florence CAN



2019 ICF EXTREME CANOE SLALOM

Women's Extreme Canoe Slalom

Finals

White Water Centre Prague Troja

Start Time: 17:29

SUN 08 SEP 2019
Prague

World Championships

Results Analysis

Page 1/1Report Created SUN 8 SEP 2019 17:29CSL-------------------------------_ 1.0

Rk Run Bib Name Ctry. Status

Bib Start 1 2 3 4 5 6 E.roll 7 8

Final Heat

1 3 VOJTOVA Veronika CZE
4 - - - - - - - - - -

2 1 MUKHGALEEVA Polina RUS
1 - - - - - - - - - -

3 2 TROMPETER Caroline GER
2 - - - - - - - - - -

4 4 NEE Ashley USA DSQ-R
6 - - - D - - - - - -



2019 ICF EXTREME CANOE SLALOM

Women's Extreme Canoe Slalom

Finals

White Water Centre Prague Troja

Start Time: 17:29

SUN 08 SEP 2019
Prague

World Championships

Results Bracket

Page 1/1Report Created SUN 8 SEP 2019 17:29CSL-------------------------------_ 1.0

Quarterfinal heats at 16:33 Semifinal heats at 17:09 Final heats at 17:29

Quarterfinal 1 16:33:00

1 MUKHGALEEVA Polina RUS 1 1

12 LAFONT Marie-Zelia FRA 3 2

8 DONNELLY Sage USA 2 3

16 SOUZA COSTA Marina BRA 4 4
 

Quarterfinal 2 16:37:30

5 JONES Luuka NZL 2 1

4 VOJTOVA Veronika CZE 1 2

13 BALDO Anna ITA 4 3

9 TULA Zofia POL 3 4
 

Quarterfinal 3 16:42:00

10 WEGMAN Martina NED 3 1

6 NEE Ashley USA 2 2

3 HILGERTOVA Amalie CZE 1 3

14 DANIELS Haley CAN 4 4
 

Quarterfinal 4 16:46:30

2 TROMPETER Caroline GER 1 1

7 SPAGNOL Agata ITA 2 2

11 FOX Noemie AUS NSC

15 COSTA Carmen ESP NSC
 

Semifinal 1 17:09:00

4 VOJTOVA Veronika CZE 2 1

1 MUKHGALEEVA Polina RUS 1 2

5 JONES Luuka NZL 3 3

12 LAFONT Marie-Zelia FRA 4 4
 

Semifinal 2 17:13:30

2 TROMPETER Caroline GER 1 1

6 NEE Ashley USA 2 2

10 WEGMAN Martina NED 4 3

7 SPAGNOL Agata ITA 3 4
 

Final 17:29:00

4 VOJTOVA Veronika CZE 3 1

1 MUKHGALEEVA Polina RUS 1 2

2 TROMPETER Caroline GER 2 3

6 NEE Ashley USA DSQ-R
 



2019 ICF EXTREME CANOE SLALOM

Women's Extreme Canoe Slalom

Semifinals

White Water Centre Prague Troja

Start Time: 17:09

SUN 08 SEP 2019
Prague

World Championships

Results Analysis
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Rk Run Bib Name Ctry. Status

Bib Start 1 2 3 4 5 6 E.roll 7 8

SF1 - Semifinal 1

1 2 VOJTOVA Veronika CZE Q
4 - - - - - - - - - -

2 1 MUKHGALEEVA Polina RUS Q
1 - - - - - - - - - -

3 3 JONES Luuka NZL
5 - - - - - - - - - -

4 4 LAFONT Marie-Zelia FRA
12 - - - - - - - - - -

SF2 - Semifinal 2

1 1 TROMPETER Caroline GER Q
2 - - - - - - - - - -

2 2 NEE Ashley USA Q
6 - - - - - - - - - -

3 4 WEGMAN Martina NED
10 - - - - - - - - - -

4 3 SPAGNOL Agata ITA
7 - - - - - - - - - -



2019 ICF EXTREME CANOE SLALOM

Women's Extreme Canoe Slalom

Finals

White Water Centre Prague Troja

Start Time: 17:09

SUN 08 SEP 2019
Prague

World Championships

Results Bracket

Page 1/1Report Created SUN 8 SEP 2019 17:15CSL-------------------------------_ 1.0

Quarterfinal heats at 16:33 Semifinal heats at 17:09 Final heats at 17:29

Quarterfinal 1 16:33:00

1 MUKHGALEEVA Polina RUS 1 1

12 LAFONT Marie-Zelia FRA 3 2

8 DONNELLY Sage USA 2 3

16 SOUZA COSTA Marina BRA 4 4
 

Quarterfinal 2 16:37:30

5 JONES Luuka NZL 2 1

4 VOJTOVA Veronika CZE 1 2

13 BALDO Anna ITA 4 3

9 TULA Zofia POL 3 4
 

Quarterfinal 3 16:42:00

10 WEGMAN Martina NED 3 1

6 NEE Ashley USA 2 2

3 HILGERTOVA Amalie CZE 1 3

14 DANIELS Haley CAN 4 4
 

Quarterfinal 4 16:46:30

2 TROMPETER Caroline GER 1 1

7 SPAGNOL Agata ITA 2 2

11 FOX Noemie AUS NSC

15 COSTA Carmen ESP NSC
 

Semifinal 1 17:09:00

4 VOJTOVA Veronika CZE 2 1

1 MUKHGALEEVA Polina RUS 1 2

5 JONES Luuka NZL 3 3

12 LAFONT Marie-Zelia FRA 4 4
 

Semifinal 2 17:13:30

2 TROMPETER Caroline GER 1 1

6 NEE Ashley USA 2 2

10 WEGMAN Martina NED 4 3

7 SPAGNOL Agata ITA 3 4
 

Final 17:29:00

1st in SF 1

2nd in SF 1

1st in SF 2

2nd In SF 2
 



2019 ICF EXTREME CANOE SLALOM

Women's Extreme Canoe Slalom

Trials Run

White Water Centre Prague Troja

Start Time: 17:15

WED 04 SEP 2019
Prague

World Championships

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created WED 4 SEP 2019 18:00CSL-------------------------------_ 1.0

Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry.
Wild
Card

ICF
Rank

Time Behind

1 7 MUKHGALEEVA Polina RUS 57.52 0.00 Q

2 6 TROMPETER Caroline GER 57.91 +0.39 Q

3 17 HILGERTOVA Amalie CZE 58.28 +0.76 Q

4 21 VOJTOVA Veronika CZE 58.41 +0.89 Q

5 13 JONES Luuka NZL 58.59 +1.07 Q

6 19 NEE Ashley USA 58.73 +1.21 Q

7 12 SPAGNOL Agata ITA 59.29 +1.77 Q

8 10 DONNELLY Sage USA 59.37 +1.85 Q

9 11 TULA Zofia POL 59.55 +2.03 Q

10 20 WEGMAN Martina NED 60.08 +2.56 Q

11 4 FOX Noemie AUS 60.19 +2.67 Q

12 18 LAFONT Marie-Zelia FRA 60.49 +2.97 Q

13 5 BALDO Anna ITA 60.60 +3.08 Q

14 9 DANIELS Haley CAN 61.13 +3.61 Q

15 16 COSTA Carmen ESP 61.56 +4.04 Q

16 14 LAWRENCE Rosalyn AUS 61.68 +4.16

17 8 THOMAS Hannah NZL 61.76 +4.24

18 2 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS 61.83 +4.31

19 24 SOUZA COSTA Marina BRA 62.29 +4.77 Q

20 3 ESTACIA NETA Omira BRA 62.66 +5.14

21 22 ECHARRI Xanet ESP 63.38 +5.86

22 1 RIQUELME Nadia ARG DNS

23 15 CASSINI Maria Luz ARG DNS

24 23 MAHEU Florence CAN DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
BAILEY Kellie



2019 ICF EXTREME CANOE SLALOM

Women's Extreme Canoe Slalom

Trials Run

White Water Centre Prague Troja

Start Time: 17:15

WED 04 SEP 2019
Prague

World Championships

Start List

Page 1/1Report Created WED 4 SEP 2019 12:14CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Start
Order

Bib
No.

Name Ctry.
ICF

Rank
Start Time Total

1 24 SOUZA COSTA Marina BRA 17:15:00

2 23 MAHEU Florence CAN 17:15:30

3 22 ECHARRI Xanet ESP 17:16:00

4 21 VOJTOVA Veronika CZE 17:16:30

5 20 WEGMAN Martina NED 17:17:00

6 19 NEE Ashley USA 17:17:30

7 18 LAFONT Marie-Zelia FRA 17:18:00

8 17 HILGERTOVA Amalie CZE 17:18:30

9 16 COSTA Carmen ESP 17:19:00

10 15 CASSINI Maria Luz ARG 17:19:30

11 14 LAWRENCE Rosalyn AUS 17:20:00

12 13 JONES Luuka NZL 17:20:30

13 12 SPAGNOL Agata ITA 17:21:00

14 11 TULA Zofia POL 17:21:30

15 10 DONNELLY Sage USA 17:22:00

16 9 DANIELS Haley CAN 17:22:30

17 8 THOMAS Hannah NZL 17:23:00

18 7 MUKHGALEEVA Polina RUS 17:23:30

19 6 TROMPETER Caroline GER 17:24:00

20 5 BALDO Anna ITA 17:24:30

21 4 FOX Noemie AUS 17:25:00

22 3 ESTACIA NETA Omira BRA 17:25:30

23 2 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS 17:26:00

24 1 RIQUELME Nadia ARG 17:26:30
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